Belleview Montessori School Academic Calendar | 2025 to 2026
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Important dates
Color
* Early Dismissal, School Day Ends at 2 pm
- School Closed, No School for Students

= Conference Day, No School for Students
= Special Event

= Start and End of School Year

= Summer Camp 2026

Special Events

June 2- August 6 - School Tours and Registration
August 2, Saturday - Open House

August 6, Wednesday, 1%t Day of School

November 27-28, Thanksgiving Holidays

October 31, Friday, Halloween Day and Trunk or Treat
December 25-January 2, Winter Holidays

April 3-6, Easter Holiday

May 28%, Thursday, — Last Day of School

Federal Holidays 2025 - 2026

Year 2025

June 19, Thursday, Juneteenth National Independence Day
July 4, Friday, Independence Day

September 1, Monday, Labor Day

October 13, Monday, Columbus Day

November 11, Tuesday, Veterans Day

November 27, Thursday, Thanksgiving Day

December 25, Thursday, Christmas Day

Year 2026

January 1, Thursday, New Year’s Day

January 19, Monday, Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.

February 16, Monday, Washington’s Birthday (aka Presidents Day)
May 25, Monday, Memorial Day

June 19, Friday, Juneteenth National Independence Day

July 3 [1], Friday, Independence Day
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